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OEM Reference

e not found or type unknown
. N

AUDI 8D0927807
AUDI 8D0927807A
HITACHI 131418
SEAT 8D0927807
SKODA 8D0927807
VW 8D0927807
VW 8D0927807C

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE
TOPRAN

JP GROUP
HITACHI
HITACHI

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
AUTOMEGA
SWAG

BIRTH

ERA
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
FAE

HOFFER
SIDAT
MEAT & DORIA
TRW

TRW

VEMO

0986594005
0986594005
0900068
1008990010
1008990010
109757
1197102100
131418
131418
23496
23496
3092708078D0OC
32923496
50894
5602518
60250
60250
70660030
78071
8290057
84556
90057
GBS2504
GBS2504
V10721062
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